
Ben Turner 
Community Development Assistant Team Leader 

ben.turner@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07435 950 708 

    Locality: North (Castle Bromwich) 

Hannah Thomas 

hannahthomas@solihull.gov.uk  

Tel.: 07721 236 267  

Locality: North (Chelmsley Wood & Fordbridge) 
Liz Hopkins 

ehopkins@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07493 864 801 

Locality: North (Marston Green) 

                        East (Bickenhill & Meriden) 

Sian Bishop 

sian.bishop@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07721 236 256 

Locality: East (Dorridge, Hockley Heath & Knowle) 

Jade Reddie 

Jade.reddie@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07717 581 660 

Locality: West (Shirley West, Shirley South & 

Blythe) 

Bruce Brant 

bbrant@solihull.gov.uk    

Tel.: 07787 151 173 

Locality: West (Lyndon & Olton) 

 
Team Email: cdt@solihull.gov.uk        

 
          Esther Brooks, Community Development Team Leader,   ebrooks@solihull.gov.uk   Tel.: 07493 864 780  

STRONGER COMMUNITIES 

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT TEAM 

CONTACT DETAILS  

Kerrie Grandison 

kgrandison@solihull.gov.uk    

Tel.: 07876 478 853 

Locality: West (Shirley East & St Alphege) 

Natalia Balan 

natalia.balan@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07795 237 028 

Locality: West (Elmdon & Silhill)             

Andy Hunter 

ahunter@solihull.gov.uk 

Tel.: 07493 864 796 

Locality: North (Smith’s Wood & Kingshurst) 

Marston Green 
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